Nordplus Adult - List of applications February 2020

Coordinato Partner Applied Proposed
Project Project title Coordinator institution rcountry countries Application type amount amount (€)
Association of Latvian Labour
NPAD-2020/10004 It won't happen to me Protection Specialists Latvia IS, LT, DK  Development project 46605 0
DK, IS, FI
Western Norway University of (2), SE, NO
NPAD-2020/10007 Nordic Nurse Competence Study Applied Sciences, Farde Norway (5) Mapping project 73425 73425
Co-operation between two Upper Upper secondary school for adults teachers/pedagogica
NPAD-2020/10008 Secondary Schools for adults in Tampere Finland SE | staff 3400 0
NPAD-2020/10014 Entrepreneurial Mom HUB Entrepreneurial Mom Lithuania EE,LV,IS Development project 49020 49020
NordTourNet-3: Solving
Communication Problems of Different Education, Research &
NPAD-2020/10015 Generations in Tourism Companies  Consultancy Center Lithuania DK, LV, SE Development project 46135 46135
Exchange of adult
NPAD-2020/10018 Nordparamedics/2020 University of Boras Sweden FI, 1S, NO learners 40425 0
Development of Adult Educators'
Training Program on Job Seekers'
Digital Self-Presentation for
Accelerating Immigrants' and Asylum
Seekers’ Recruitment and Centre for Education and
NPAD-2020/10021 Employment Innovation Research, Riga, Latvia Latvia FI, IS, LT Development project 49580 0
Preparatory visit to Finland with Culture Projects Coordination
NPAD-2020/10024 purpose to develop new partnership  Centre Latvia Fl Preparatory visits 1360 1360
Democratic and sustainable education Exchange of adult
NPAD-2020/10026 in a Nordic context VUC Lyngby Denmark  FlI learners 32070 26390
FO, NO (2),
Nordisk instruktarnettverk for folkelige DK (2), IS, FI
NPAD-2020/10032 danseformer Nordlek Norway (3), SE, AA Thematic network 170080 0
Spill Nordisk - et prosjekt om nordiske NO, FI (2),
NPAD-2020/10035 musikkdialekter Nordlek Norway 1S, DK Thematic network 86560 0
NPAD-2020/10036 My student's keeper Aizpute County Secondary School Latvia IS, LT Development project 37575 39825
Nordic Aspects of My (present)
NPAD-2020/10037 Identity VUC Roskilde Denmark  NO, FI, SE Development project 78420 63300
Latvian Adult Education LV (4), EE

NPAD-2020/10040 Age is not an obstacle Il Association (LAEA) Latvia (2),LT (3) Development project 90500 59000




NPAD-2020/10047

NPAD-2020/10048

NPAD-2020/10051

NPAD-2020/10056

NPAD-2020/10058

NPAD-2020/10061

NPAD-2020/10065

NPAD-2020/10069

NPAD-2020/10079

NPAD-2020/10084

NPAD-2020/10087

NPAD-2020/10089

NPAD-2020/10090

NPAD-2020/10091

NPAD-2020/10093

NPAD-2020/10098

Digital and creative teaching methods TelSiai Deaf and hard hearing

in work with disabled
Making our common craft history
visible with modern textile designs

Formal adults become non-formal
Intergenerational learning in Adult
Education: Crossing frontiers

Paths to the Nordic Society

Museum for Communities: Ideas,
Issues and Challenges

Introducing and Preserving National
Heritage through National Ceramics
A new leadership for volunteers -
activating and facilitating with a social
purpose - learning and education
within volunteer management: Social
development through active
citizenship - volunteering in heritage
institutions

Exchange of experience between
specialists at the Museum of
Jaunmoku Palace and the Norwegian

Forest Museum in lifelong learning for

adults.

Mobility The Baltic States — Denmark,
and preparing young grown-ups for a
digitalized society

STRESS IS A MESS - Exploring
Nature Related Methods for Adult
Educators in Stress and Burnout
Prevention

Radio Nordplus - train the trainers
without borders

Safeguarding of Intangible Cultural
Heritage through Learning

Let's Begin Adult Education Process
Successfully!

DigMus: Empowering Museum
Professionals with Digital Skills

Dare to discaver new horizons

association

Pirkan opisto

Gulbene Regional library
Problem-based learning Institute
Cooperative teaching and tutoring
National Museum of Lithuania

Estonian Folk Culture Centre

Egedal Arkiver og Museum

"Jaunmoku pils" Ltd

Mariager Hojskole

NGO ZISPB

Kansan Radioliitto - Folkets
Radioférbund ry

Svenska Osterbottens férbund for
utbildning och kultur skn

NGO Motivation Technologies
Uppsala University

Association for Resocialisation and
Integration

Lithuania

Finland

Latvia

Lithuania

Finland

Lithuania

Estonia

Denmark

Latvia

Denmark

Lithuania

Finland

Finland

Latvia

Sweden

Latvia

LV, IS, FI
LV, LT
LT, IS
IS, NO
EE, SE
DK

EE, LV, LT,
SE

DK (2), SE,
LT

NO

EE

IS, LV (2),
EE, SE
SE, DK

LV (2), NO
DK, IS, SE,
LT

LT (2), SE,
EE

LT, FI

Development project
Development project
teachers/pedagogica
| staff

Development project
Development project
teachers/pedagogica
| staff

Exchange of adult
learners

Development project

Exchange of
teachers/pedagogica
| staff

Exchange of adult
learners

Development project
Development project
Development project
Development project
Development project

Development project

42850

27980

16290

40470

52400

2040

6360

80980

4080

39270

85880

49120

49950

75615

53980

14965

42850

27980

39080

2040

6360

4080

18760

49120

34380

53980




NPAD-2020/10099

NPAD-2020/10100

NPAD-2020/10103

NPAD-2020/10104

NPAD-2020/10105

NPAD-2020/10110

NPAD-2020/10112

NPAD-2020/10113

NPAD-2020/10118

NPAD-2020/10120

NPAD-2020/10122

NPAD-2020/10123

NPAD-2020/10124

NPAD-2020/10126

NPAD-2020/10127

NPAD-2020/10128

Promotion of Informal Adults’ Digital
Education for Spatial and Sustainable
Tourism Development

Continuous Improvement of SNLA
Leadership Program for Equal Rights
2020-2023

Multilingual and Multicultural Learning
Space for the Well-Being of Seniors
from Remote Areas (MAMA)

Rekonstruktion av livslangt larande
New decade - new experience.
Fyrklévern - Nordic Co-teaching

MIND+ for the good start

Adult Education Second Language
Acquisition

Entrepreneurs with dyslexia in
Norway, Greenland, the Faroe Islands
and Denmark - best practice in
guidance, counseling and learning
processes

Science museums building a science
dialogue with the communities

Inclusion and employability
Development of Learn to Learn
Competence in Baltic - Nordic
countries

Livsforteellinger er vejen til aktivt
medborgerskab - forberedelse

Personalized Learning for Adults
Livsforteellinger er vejen til aktivt
medborgerskab

Facilitating Supportive Spaces for
Migrant Entrepreneurs

Klaipeda State University of
Applied Sciences

Soroptimist International Denmark

The University of Latvia

Aland University of Applied
Sciences

The Icelandic Youth Association
Diakonia College of Finland

Modern Didactics Center

Adult Education, Lund

IBC International business College

University of Tartu
Latvian Society of the Blind

Lithuanian Association of Adult
Education

Vréa Folk High School
Loimaa Evangelical Folk High
school

Vréa Folk High School

Crossing Borders

Lithuania

Denmark

Latvia
Aland
islands
Iceland
Finland

Lithuania

Sweden

Denmark

Estonia

Latvia

Lithuania
Denmark
Finland

Denmark

Denmark

LV (2), EE,
SE

FI, NO, SE,
IS, LT

LV, LT, NO,
FI, SE

SE, FI

DK

Fi, SE (2)
NO, EE, FI
), LV

EE

NO, GL, FO,
DK

SE

SE, EE

EE, SE, LV,
LT

GL, FO
LV (5)
GL, FO

SE, FI, NO

Development project

Development project

Development project
Development project
Exchange of adult
learners
teachers/pedagogica
| staff

Mapping project

Preparatory visits

Development project

Preparatory visits

Development project

Development project

Preparatory visits
teachers/pedagogica
| staff

Exchange of adult
learners

Development project

50645

62030

101020

54680

88500

6560

49665

1360

70200

1220

25090

52835

6600

9840

92520

41460

50645

54680

18600

1360

1220

25090

6600

8220

37460




NPAD-2020/10130

NPAD-2020/10140

NPAD-2020/10141

NPAD-2020/10145

NPAD-2020/10147

NPAD-2020/10149

NPAD-2020/10150

NPAD-2020/10161

NPAD-2020/10165

NPAD-2020/10166

NPAD-2020/10169

NPAD-2020/10170

NPAD-2020/10173

NPAD-2020/10176

NPAD-2020/10179

NPAD-2020/10183

NPAD-2020/10184

NPAD-2020/10186

Peculiarities of work of adult
education centers in neighboring
countries

Youth Hackathon as the Tool for
Personal and Community
Development

Travel at home as a social activity
All aboard! Creating sustainable and
supportive online learning

Innovation academy

IT'S NEVER TOO LATE TO LEARN!
User-friendly ICT for Adult Educators
and Learners

Learn to live sustainably

Family Reading - how to facilitate
litterature and promote reading to
children and their adults
Preparatory visits: “Teachers.
Advanced Technologies for
Sustainable Transport System”
(TATSTS)

How seniors learn digital skills in the
Nordics and Baltic?

Promoting active and healthy

aging through improving service
quality and sustainable development

Learning Agility: Master your Mind
Green Creativity for Teachers of
Entrepreneurship

Human Rights Library - supporting
ICT in human rights education

T4L — (together for your loved ones) .

E-learning platform for informal
caregivers of dementia patients.

Sprakombud

Nordic network for climate reporting

Grobina Adult Education centre

Youth Leaders coalition
B-Creative Associatio

Otavia municipal utility of Mikkeli
Vsl Pazangos projektai
Education Support Bureau

NGO Educational projects

Ecological Future Education

Blagarden's Library

Riga Technical University Institute
of Industrial Electronics and
Electrical Engineering

Summer University of Jyvaskyla

Neringa Social Services Center
Vestifex Adult Learning Centre
Junior Achievement Estonia

Baltic Human Rights Society

Nomagro
NAV Frogner

Nordic Journalist Centre

Latvia

Latvia
Sweden
Finland
Lithuania
Latvia
Lithuania

Latvia

Denmark

Latvia

Finland

Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia

Latvia

Lithuania
Norway

Denmark

LT

EE, SE

FI, LV, LT
FI, EE, IS
LV, SE

DK, EE, LT,
IS, FI, SE
EE (2), LV,
DK

LT, FI, SE

SE, FI, NO

LT

SE, NO, LT

SE, LV
FI, DK
LT, IS

LT, EE

LV, NO, EE

NO, SE
DK, SE (2),
NO

Preparatory visits

Development project
Development project
Development project
Development project
Mapping project

Development project

Development project

Thematic network

Preparatory visits

Thematic network

Development project
Development project
Development project
Development project
Development project
teachers/pedagogica

| staff

Development project

1080

44625

48870

50710

37600

104170

52775

47220

38430

1360

36240

37860

28185

64035

23175

37970

2720

85990

1080

38430

36240

23175

31690

2720




NPAD-2020/10191

NPAD-2020/10194

NPAD-2020/10197

NPAD-2020/10198

NPAD-2020/10205

NPAD-2020/10206

NPAD-2020/10207

NPAD-2020/10212

NPAD-2020/10213

NPAD-2020/10216

NPAD-2020/10217

NPAD-2020/10223

NPAD-2020/10224

NPAD-2020/10229

NPAD-2020/10231

Grent nordisk medborgerskap - for en Nordic Member Organisation
inkluderende klimavennlig hverdag Alesund

Sundhed og integration i et nordisk

perspektiv Institute for Human Sustainability
TRUST - Teaming up Roma and non

Roma to volUnteer for Society

Together Help to Fit

Nordic Link - Linking Nordic and Baltic

languages Learnmera Oy
RESOLVE: Reconciliation for

Development for Adults - Nordic-Baltic

partnership AsfarEurope

Nordic Social Entrepreneurship 3.0.

Up/Re-skilling adults with

competences on agile innovation,

social entrepreneurship, and digital Folkuniversitetet kursverksamheten
tech for business development vid Lunds Universitetet
Folkhogskola stipendium till islandska

studenter som studerar i 6vriga

Norden Foreningen Norden Island
Exchange of experience within the
framework of the competence 0O.Kalpaka Riga folk art primary
education program. school
Undersagelse af muligheden for
feelles uddannelse Business Academy MidWest
Digital personal investing: available to Klaipeda State University of
anyone Applied Sciences

RISEBA University of Applied
E-commerce handbook Sciences
Gron handveerkeruddannelse i Nordic Folkecenter for Renewable
arktiske egne Energy
Uddannelsesmuligheder med fokus
pa hovederhvervene i Grgnland Business Academy MidWest

Historical experience and restoration
traditions in restoration of carpenter  Kuldiga Technology and tourism
work products. technical school

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT Vilnius vocational school of railway
IN RAILWAY TRANSPORT SECTOR and business services

Norway

Denmark

Lithuania

Finland

Estonia

Sweden

Iceland

Latvia
Denmark
Lithuania
Latvia
Denmark

Denmark

Latvia

Lithuania

No partners

NO

LV, SE, LT

NO, LV, EE,

IS, FO, LT,
DK

SE

DK, NO, FI
DK, FI, SE,
NO

FI

GL

Fl, LV

EE, IS, SE

DK, NO, GL
2)

GL

EE, LT

LV

Preparatory visits

Preparatory visits

Development project

Development project
Exchange of
teachers/pedagogica
| staff

Development project
Exchange of adult
learners

Exchange of
teachers/pedagogica
| staff

Preparatory visits
Development project
Development project

Preparatory visits

Preparatory visits

Development project

Exchange of adult
learners

5540

2440

46090

105610

18360

54230

138700

8200

3300

29570

33690

8960

3720

28810

10600

42340

54230

21900

17965

10600




"Coming to the NORDICS" - a
Podcast of stories of non-western

immigrants into the Nordic Countries
about their experiences, reflections on
inclusion, challenges, successes and

advice to new migrants and local

Civil Connections Community

NPAD-2020/10233 societies. Foundation Denmark  NO, SE Development project 31310 31310
NPAD-2020/10234 Lifelong Learning Beyond Limits Bulduri Horticultural School Latvia FI, LV, SE  Development project 49100 0
Empowerment of socially vulnerable  Women's Issues Information teachers/pedagogica
NPAD-2020/10236 women Center Lithuania IS | staff 4060 4060
Larande och utbyte i Norden - DK, FI, NO,
NPAD-2020/10239 hallbarhet Foreningen Norden Sweden IS Preparatory visits 13320 0
teachers/pedagogica
NPAD-2020/10240 Tips from experienced to beginners  Settlement Koskela Finland DK | staff 2240 1670
Digital Course in Nordic/Baltic
Culinary Arts for Adults (Adult HOTEL SCHOOL Hotel
NPAD-2020/10243 Educators and Adult Learners) Management College Latvia IS, DK, LT  Development project 54080 0
LV (2), EE
NPAD-2020/10244 Growing Seed Savers Network Danish Seed Savers Denmark  (2), LT, DK Development project 53520 0
IEE online (International
NPAD-2020/10246 Entrepreneurship Education online)  IAmTrading ApS Denmark  EE, FI Preparatory visits 3720 0
Sharing of teaching techniques,
strategies and methods for
environment awareness, exchange Exchange of
teaching skills and models, and how teachers/pedagogica
NPAD-2020/10247 to reach the statement of aims Atuarfik Kristian Lundblad school =~ Greenland EE, FO | staff 39040 0
SE, IS, DK,
NPAD-2020/10248 Nordic Minds Saga Finland rf. Finland FO, NO Development project 49420 0
Organizational Development teachers/pedagogica
NPAD-2020/10249 Authentic leadership Centre Latvia DK | staff 6570 0
Exchange of adult
NPAD-2020/10252 NuYoMe training system for adults Human Development Center Latvia LT, SE learners 7500 0
Short Food Supply schemes in Nordic-
NPAD-2020/10256 Baltic Association Viva Sol Lithuania IS, DK, NO Thematic network 45480 45480
| 37e1805] 1233420











































